
Clark University Diversity and Inclusion Certificate Program 2024-25 Session Schedule

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR SESSION NAME TYPE

Monday 9/16/2024 1-3pm Zoom Cyril Ghosh Sexuality and Politics Identity

Wednesday 9/18/2024 10am-12pm Zoom Romina Pacheco Cycle of Socialization Core

Monday 9/30/2024 1-3pm Zoom ShaQuan Read Healing in the Midst of Racial Trauma Elective

Wednesday 10/2/2024 10am-12pm Zoom Andrew Stewart Power, Privilege, and Oppression Core

Wednesday 10/16/2014 1-3pm Zoom Kourtney Senquiz Social Constructions of Race and Class Core

Thursday 10/24/2024 10am-12pm Zoom Romina Pacheco Cycle of Socialization Core

Monday 10/28/2024 1-3pm Zoom Ora Szekely
Understanding Conflict and Politics in the Middle 

East
Practical

Wednesday 10/30/2024 1-3pm Zoom Kourtney Senquiz
Social Constructions of Race and Class

Core

Tuesday 11/5/2024 10am-12pm Zoom Andrew Stewart Power, Privilege, and Oppression Core

Monday 2/17/2025 1-3pm Zoom Marta Havryshko Antisemitism in a Turbulent World Identity

Wednesday 2/19/2025 10am-12pm Zoom Rachel Graddy Disability History and Access Best Practices Practical

Thursday 2/27/2025 10am-12pm Zoom Dink Dinkins Introduction to Gender and Sexuality Identity

Monday 3/3/2025 3-Jan Zoom Matt Johnston
DEInternational: Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion in 

International Communities Like Ours
Elective

Wednesday 3/19/2025 10am-12pm Zoom Paula Martin Looking Through a Culturally Competent Lens Practical

TBD TBD TBD Zoom Haylie Virginia Trans Identities Identity

Fall 2024

Spring 2025

Spring Sessions to be finalized by January*
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